THE DATASHEET OF
SBR20100CTFP-01
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SBR20100CT, SBR20100CTFP
Document number: DS30956 Rev. 16 - 2
1 of 6
November 2016

       ITO220AB – 1.65 grams (Approximate)
              ITO220AB (Type E) – 1.65 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Notes 4 & 5)
Part Number Case Packaging
Pb  SBR20100CT TO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Green  SBR20100CT-G TO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Pb  SBR20100CTFP ITO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Green  SBR20100CTFP-G ITO220AB 50 Pieces/Tube
Pb  SBR20100CTFP-JT ITO220AB (Type E) 50 Pieces/Tube
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS) & 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See http://www.diodes.com/quality/lead_free.html for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
     and Lead-free.
 3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green‖ products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and